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U. S. GOV'T GRADED

CHOICE AND GOOD
EXTRA, TENDER. JUICY
GENUINE STEER REEF

CHUCK

S. GOV'T GRADED 
CHOICE AND GOOD

EXTRA TENDER 
AND EXTRA JUICY
GENUINE

GRAIN-FED STEER

!tb lib
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WASTE-FREE. GENUINE STEER BEEF. SELECT

B I I f . ~ ~ 
TONGUE
YOUNG. TENDER. FRESH. EXTRA SELECT

BABY BEEF 
L I V I R
« S GRADED CHOICE AND GOOD. TENDER

BONELESS 
BEEF ROAST
V S GRADED CHOICE * GOOD. WASTE-FREEPRIME M -- 

RIB ROAST

^^••••^^

U S GRADED CHOICE AND GOOD, TENDER

R ' B ^ ~" STEAK
U S GRADED CHOICE AND GOOD. MEATY

SWISS -~
ib.lS TEAK

U S CHOICE & GOOD. WELL AGED & TRIMMED

T-BONE ^~ 
STEAK

, p O TR T"E E ¥ r ib.'

YOUR FRIENDLYm
PLEDGE FOR

THANKS YOU-FOLKS!
FOR YOUR PATRONAGE IN 1954

WE AT CLARK MARKETS Will NEVER STOP FINDING BETTER WATS AN) 

MEANS SO THAT WE MAY CONSISTENTLY OFFER YOU;

 GREATER VARIETY AT LOWER PRICES!
  TOP QUALITY FOODS IN ALL DEPARTMENTS!
 EFFICIENT, HELPFUL, FRIENDLY SERVICE!

Lean. Eastern Corn-Fed
CELLO WRAPPED, SLICED

PACKAGE
BACON Ib.

SWIFT'S PREMIUM
GRADE AA .. . THE VERY FINEST

PACKAGErQA AAV*»*A%IM

BACON Ib.

ClARK-S OWN. DELICIOUSLY FLAVORED WELL SEASONED^ WH

PORK SAUSAGE '". ib.

BONELES VEAL fiOUST 49
INSPECTED Bp   

ROAST 55

FANCY 
FULL CUTS

IXTRA TENDER & JUICY 
SELECT MILK WHITE 
NO STEAKS REMOVED

LEG OQ 
 !VEALa£vf

LEAN, MEATY
EASTERN CORN-FED
U. S. GOVERNMENT

INSPECTED

SPARE 
RIBS

Ib.

LUER'S LEAN
EASTERN CORN-FED 

SELECT TENDER SMALL 
U. S. GOV'T INSPECTED

WHOLE SHOULDER

PORK QO
ROAsrOO Ib.

Cut-Up, Waste-Free
YOUNG. TENDER, PLUMP 
THE VERY REST SELECT

PAN-READY

roUNG 
HENS

RICH CREAMY
MILD AMERICAN

FINEST QUALITY

CHEDDARSLICED
CHEESEBOLOGNA

FINEST QUALITY. U. S. INSPECTED
FRESH LIVER

SAUSAGE 33;
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FARM 
FRESH 

FRUITS and VEGETABLES
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THICK MEATED SELECT

BANANA A

SQUASH/ tb
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APPLES
EXTRA FANCY 
CRISP RED

STARRING 
DELICIOUS

2-29
ORANGES

FINEST QUALITY 
SWEET IUICY

SELECT 
NAVEL

5-29
FIRM. RED RIPE 
AVERAGE 13-OZ.

CELLO WRAPPED 
TUBE PACKAGE 15 ca.

iiiinifWM

LUNCH MEAT 
12-oz. Can ...._... 

ARMOUR'S
4-oz. Can

ARMOUR'S 
Pound Can 

ARMOUR'S 
Pound Can ...........

SWANSON'S
5-o/. Can ................

DUNBAR MEDIUM
5-o/. Can ........._..................

NALLEY'S
Can ........._......_........

ARMOUR'S TREAT 
VIENNA SAUSAGE 
CORNED BEEF HASH 
CHILI and BEANS 
BONED CHICKEN 
SHRIMP 
BEEF STEW 
SWIFT'S BABY MEATS DEVILED HAM V°"?°c 
LIBBY'S VEAL LOAF 
DIAMOND PAPER PLATES ,V,; 
GIANT SIZE BAB-0 2 
RAIN DROPS

Cant

,.,

WATE.H SOFTENER
1' ^ Ih. Pkg.

45c 
18c 
31c 
29c 
35c 
41c 
29c 
99c 
36c 
30c 
23c 
35c 
25c

12-oz. 
Cam

LIBBY'S SUGAR PEAS S.V?L__ 20c
CLING PEACHES L̂ \,* ..__. 19c
CREAM CORN BPlT:/cR, nKERNEL 15c
NIBLETS WHOLE CORN 2
NIBLETS MEXICORN
TOMATO JUICE
GRAPE JUICE
ORANGE BASE
WHOLE APRICOTS
LEMON JUICE IBE,E6cw,lnIT 2

12-01. Can.
LIBBY'S
46-oz. Can..................

BF.T6Y ROSS
24ot. Bottle .........__...»

REAL QOLO
6-07. Can ........................

TRI.VALLEY 
No. S03 Can 

TREESWEET 
S 1 , or. Can

BOM AMI GLASS GLOSS ?." ' 35c

CALO CAT and DOG FOOD 2 
REYNOLD'S WRAP 
GOODWIN'S AMMONIA 
WAX PAPER

&•;
2 r.-ft. Roll

Quart 
Bottle

KITCHEN CHARM 
125-ft*. Roll ......................

29c 
17c 
26c 
27c 
17c 
22c 
21c 
27c 
27c 
23c 
22c

BEAN SPROUTS 
SUPERIOR HONEY 
LARGE PRUNES 
VERMONT MAID SYRUP 
SPAGHETTINI MRS wtBER *

12-01. Jar.......—........

12-01. 
Jir... .

12-01. Package
10-oz. 
Can

"T";

JOLLY TIME POPCORN 
RE-UMBERTO OLIVE OIL c'.; 
BON AMI CLEANSER 
RENUZIT DRY CLEANER 
0-CEDAR DRI-GLO POLISH ':' 
PUSS 'N BOOTS CAT FOOD 3 
DIAL.. DEODORANT SOAP 2 
CHIFFON Tp7VN TISSUE 2 
QUICK ELASTIC STARCH ^

C*n«

Bath 
Cakrs

Rolls 
For

15c 
29c 
55c 
31c 
19c 
21c 
35c 
13c 
99c 
49c 
25c 
35c 
25c 
35c

OPEN 
7 DAYS 
9 to 10

Pacific Coast Highway at Hawthorne in Torrance 
Sepulveda at Marine 0 Crenshaw at Compton

Manhat'ri'i Beach Garden*

Western at Imperial   Vermont at 140th St.
Lot Angelei

In Bellflower c.r;
4mplt Fr«« Forking


